
profit making technology

The BULLDOG machine is a roll-fed die cutter mainly designed for the production of foil lids for yogurt 
containers. The die cutting technique is of very high precision to ensure perfect edge quality. The long 
life die cutting tool consists of multiple dies that enable several lids to be punched per stroke. Various 
lid shapes and formats are possible.

Technical Parameters

Material width

Max. foil diameter

Max die cutting cycle	 250 strokes/min

320 mm
12.6“

450 mm
17.7“

Feeding step

Inner core diameter

Inner core diameter

15–150 mm
0.59–5.9“

70–78  mm
2.8–3.1“

1,200 x 2,550 x 1,800  mm
47.2 x 100.4 x 70.9“

Die Cutter

bulldog
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